Lagresultat Golfa Gotland Runt

Plac: Namn: Klubb: S-Hcp: Rondresultat: Resultat: Totalt:
1 Roland Kinberg Gumbalde Golfklubb 12 67-64-67-69-76 343
Johan Tingstrom  Gumbalde Golfklubb 32 66-74-69-75-68 352
Freddy Hagglund Gumbalde Golfklubb 18 72-74-74-70-76 366
Mats Sundin Gumbalde Golfklubb 23 74-75-80-76-73 378
Tommy Carling Gumbalde Golfklubb 17 87-70-74-76-81 388 1827
2 Christina Hagberg Wasby Golfklubb 16 68-75-73-73-76 365
Owe Eriksson Wasby Golfklubb 17 75-73-73-74-70 365
Britt Olofsson Wasby Golfklubb 8 75-69-80-67-79 370 SHC
Fred Larsered Wasby Golfklubb 33 72-86-71-74-67 370 SHC
Milka Ekwall Wasby Golfklubb 19 77-76-83-68-73 377 1847
3 Marcus Darvelid  Gotska Golfklubb 3 70-71-75-70-74 360
Vivianne Wahlberg Gotska Golfklubb 23 78-72-71-76-69 366
Ann-Britt Nilsson ~ Gotska Golfklubb 21 71-73-77-72-82 375
Kage Nygren Gotska Golfklubb 25 74-76-79-80-69 378
Matti Vuorinen Gotska Golfklubb 18 80-81-73-81-70 385 1864
4 Peder Holmgren  Visby Golfklubb 14 75-73-71-76-68 363
Curt Johansson  Visby Golfklubb 13 72-69-81-77-73 372
UIf Stenstrom Visby Golfklubb 19 76-73-73-72-82 376
Marie Sigrén Visby Golfklubb 11 72-81-79-74-71 377 SHC
Jan-Erik Sandstron Visby Golfklubb 25 68-86-73-79-71 377 1865
5 Ronny Hjorter Slite Golfklubb 22 74-76-66-75-75 366
Mikael Hanell Slite Golfklubb 4 72-80-78-66-74 370
Pernilla Ridal Slite Golfklubb 20 74-72-81-76-70 373 SHC
Gunilla Torpare Slite Golfklubb 29 70-73-80-77-77 377
Kent Liilkamaa Slite Golfklubb 17 77-86-78-64-75 380 1866
6 Ingvor Svensson  Orebro City Golf & Coun 24 71-78-77-79-65 370
Ulf Ekberg Orebro City Golf & Coun 9 78-75-80-71-73 377
Ann Bergstrém Orebro City Golf & Coun 18 77-74-73-76-77 377
Christer Svensson Orebro City Golf & Coun 21 73-83-81-70-71 378
Henric Lundberg  Orebro City Golf & Coun 10 70-74-82-73-80 379 1881
7 Trym Anderson Oijared Golfklubb 17 94-70-68-69-71 372
Bengt Axgren Oijared Golfklubb 8 80-77-78-71-67 373
Tommy Larsson  Oijared Golfklubb 12 88-66-77-66-79 376
Tina Rusch Oijared Golfklubb 20 77-70-82-71-82 382 SHC
Thomas Benjamins Oijared Golfklubb 29 79-78-71-82-73 383 1886
8 Marita Swanberg Nar Golfklubb 20 75-75-72-77-73 372
Tommy Helgesson Nar Golfklubb 14 73-78-76-78-71 376
Margareta Wikstror Nar Golfklubb 23 80-73-71-75-80 379 SHC
Berth Svensson  Nar Golfklubb 13 78-85-73-76-74 386
Ewa Montelius Nér Golfklubb 22 73-76-72-86-79 386 1899
9 Kenneth Hogstedt Kalmar Golfklubb 10 75-71-81-70-69 366
Hans-Olof Johanss Kalmar Golfklubb 2 74-78-76-74-77 379
Peter Durdel Kalmar Golfklubb 22 80-77-71-77-79 384 SHC
Gun Johansson  Kalmar Golfklubb 11 80-77-74-76-78 385
Billy Bofeldt Kalmar Golfklubb 10 80-79-81-74-79 393 1907
10 Johan Ohman Katrineholms Golfklubb 16 72-69-80-78-69 368
Hakan Eriksson Katrineholms Golfklubb 6 80-75-74-85-69 383
Manfred Ostergren Katrineholms Golfklubb 11 85-72-76-81-70 384
Marcus Andreassol Katrineholms Golfklubb 14 77-75-79-73-81 385 SHC
Jonathan Kindblad Katrineholms Golfklubb 14 80-67-80-88-72 387 1907
11 Lars Lindeborg Saxnéas Golfklubb 24 85-74-77-76-67 379 SHC
Agneta Karlsson  Saxnas Golfklubb 18 86-79-75-73-74 387
Sune Rattén Saxnas Golfklubb 17 83-80-82-73-70 388
Lena Nilsson Saxnas Golfklubb 18 78-75-83-80-73 389
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Bengt Fransson  Saxnés Golfklubb
Curt Andersson Emmaboda Golfklubb
Christer Israelsson Emmaboda Golfklubb
Marcus Backlund Emmaboda Golfklubb
Soren Akerman Enkdpings Golfklubb
Carl-lvar Eriksson Enkopings Golfklubb
Sune Moberg Karlstads Golfklubb
Kerstin Skoog Karlstads Golfklubb
Bengt Forssten Karlstads Golfklubb
Karlstads Golfklubb
Anders Jenshamm: Karlstads Golfklubb
Bo Nygren Gavle Golfklubb
Torsten Olsson Gavle Golfklubb
Birgitta Kallstrom  Gavle Golfklubb
Urban Hedberg Gavle Golfklubb

Lotta Strandkvist Gavle Golfklubb
Tommy Holmberg Vassunda Golfklubb
Hakan Carlsson  Vassunda Golfklubb
Mona Neselius Vassunda Golfklubb
Birgitta Fogdegard Vassunda Golfklubb
Leif Jacobsson Vassunda Golfklubb
Thomas Henrikssol Vallentuna Golfklubb
Lennart Gustafson Vallentuna Golfklubb
Kurt Sjoberg Vallentuna Golfklubb
Bengt Hermanson Vallentuna Golfklubb
Jan-Erik Jansson Vallentuna Golfklubb
Anders Robertsson Figeholm Golf & Country
Marie Herngren Figeholm Golf & Country
Ewa Carlsson Figeholm Golf & Country
Siren Bortelid Moer Figeholm Golf & Country
Tommy Herngren Figeholm Golf & Country
Ulla Maatta Sollentuna Golfklubb
Kjell-lvar Dahlgvist Sollentuna Golfklubb
Kerstin Anderson  Sollentuna Golfklubb
Anita Nygren Sollentuna Golfklubb
Rigmor Malm Sollentuna Golfklubb
Jan-Ove Borg Lerjedalens Golfklubb
Bjorn Pettersson  Lerjedalens Golfklubb
Roger Fredman  Lerjedalens Golfklubb
Birgitta Brandberg Lerjedalens Golfklubb
Leif Flygring Lerjedalens Golfklubb
Annika Johannessc Trosa Golfklubb

UIf Wallin Trosa Golfklubb
Susanne Olsson  Trosa Golfklubb

Ismo Sorvari Trosa Golfklubb

Stig Schelin Trosa Golfklubb

Jens Lindelof Hooks Golfklubb
Anders Krantz Hooks Golfklubb
Lotta Lindelof Hooks Golfklubb
Susanne Krantz Hooks Golfklubb
Charlotte Gustafsst Hooks Golfklubb

Bo Eriksson Salems Golfklubb
Lars Toreson Salems Golfklubb
Lennart Erlansson Salems Golfklubb
Tore Olsson Salems Golfklubb
Gunnel Levander Salems Golfklubb
Kerstin Svensson Vinbergs Golfklubb
Christina Bernhard: Vinbergs Golfklubb
Lars Nojd Vinbergs Golfklubb

Lars Carlsson
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74-82-78-81-77
79-71-78-74-77
89-78-77-75-75
72-86-77-82-89
72-83-74-71-69
79-74-73-81-82
73-73-71-71-78
83-78-75-81-70
76-79-81-70-83
92-79-84-69-74
83-80-89-72-77
80-76-72-84-70
74-74-83-81-73
73-79-76-77-84
89-74-70-82-75
78-81-76-80-84
70-72-75-75-85
73-77-73-79-80
80-75-83-76-72
76-78-82-87-71
83-83-77-85-79
75-81-70-73-76
83-80-79-74-74
86-76-72-79-82
82-78-84-78-76
85-80-80-76-79
76-76-79-75-78
81-77-79-79-77
80-77-78-80-80
80-74-84-75-83
81-77-84-80-78
72-79-76-83-66
79-69-81-78-83
77-83-81-75-78
84-79-69-76-91
77-78-80-84-90
76-71-74-72-70
78-77-74-77-75
84-73-84-86-70
79-81-75-83-89
85-93-84-77-84
74-76-79-81-75
77-86-71-78-78
77-79-83-74-79
76-85-82-76-83
80-81-81-79-81
76-78-72-77-76
79-70-74-81-75
84-77-80-78-84
86-75-81-75-90
80-80-91-82-80
77-73-78-75-76
74-79-79-84-77
86-79-80-75-80
77-88-84-82-73
80-82-79-88-78
73-74-79-70-76
75-78-85-78-80
81-71-80-85-81
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Nils-Erik Svensson Vinbergs Golfklubb

Bo Bernhardsson Vinbergs Golfklubb
Janeric Reinholdso Skerike Golfklubb

Mats Kallbéack Skerike Golfklubb
Britt-Louise Larssoi Skerike Golfklubb

Mats Skog Skerike Golfklubb
Britt-Marie Werngre Skerike Golfklubb

Goran Alm Nykdpings Golfklubb
Sune Eriksson Nykdpings Golfklubb
Nykdpings Golfklubb
Stig Sehlin Nykdpings Golfklubb
Evy Ling Sehlin Nykdpings Golfklubb
Melker Andersson Roslagens Golfklubb No
Roslagens Golfklubb No
Gullan Andersson Roslagens Golfklubb No
Kjersti Nilsson Roslagens Golfklubb No
Erik Nilsson Roslagens Golfklubb No
Marie-Louise Jagus Viksjo Golfklubb

Inga-Lill Bigert Viksjo Golfklubb

Lennart Lindholm  Viksjo Golfklubb

Erland Nyberg Viksjo Golfklubb
Ulla-Lena Frodell  Viksjo Golfklubb

Inga Norrbelius ~ Osterékers Golfklubb
Lars-Ake Linander Osterdkers Golfklubb
Monica Larsson  Osterdkers Golfklubb
Lasse Dunér Osterékers Golfklubb
Jarl Larsson Osterakers Golfklubb
Birgitta Hollén Ada Golf & Country Club
Kjell Thorsell Ada Golf & Country Club
Svante Scherp Ada Golf & Country Club
Yvonne Scherp  Ada Golf & Country Club
Eva Jansons Ada Golf & Country Club

Wivianne Alm

Ywonne Eklund

Borje Dahlberg Tyreso Golf
Assar Bolin Tyres6 Golf
Sven Hedberg Tyrest6 Golf

Sven-Ingvar Svens Tyreso Golf

Roine Ruud Tyrest6 Golf

Margaretha Lewanc A6 Golfklubb
Arne Forsell A6 Golfklubb
Jan Berglund A6 Golfklubb
Leif Karlsson A6 Golfklubb

Marie-Louise Flodir A6 Golfklubb

Ingalisa Kinde HaningeStrand Golfklubl
Bjorn Kinde HaningeStrand Golfklubl
Stefan Olsson HaningeStrand Golfklubl
Sven Karlstrém HaningeStrand Golfklubl
Lisbeth Karlstrém HaningeStrand Golfklubl
Jorgen Médllerstron Grédinge Golf Club
Randolph Oqvist Grédinge Golf Club
Thomas Petersson Grodinge Golf Club
Tommy Sevedsson Grédinge Golf Club
Berth Sandén Grodinge Golf Club
Gunilla Annerbratt- Torslanda Golfklubb
Gunnar Persson  Torslanda Golfklubb
Yvonne Persson  Torslanda Golfklubb
Yvonne Larsson  Torslanda Golfklubb
Bengt Andrén Torslanda Golfklubb
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68-68-79-92-89
81-74-86-73-83
68-84-87-87-71
82-83-79-75-80
85-78-84-78-76
67-71-74-83-67
87-68-77-75-87
79-78-84-81-75
82-81-83-85-92
83-91-87-80-89
70-75-70-71-69
74-79-76-87-81
81-87-79-83-74
87-85-88-80-81
86-84-78-96-90
86-79-71-72-75
77-81-75-75-81
75-78-86-77-78
88-84-85-85-80
81-78-100-85-85
74-72-71-74-76
84-73-78-82-75
83-74-85-74-81
92-78-86-87-86
84-75-90-97-83
78-81-80-84-68
89-76-77-72-83
82-79-87-77-82
92-80-73-86-78
79-85-86-82-82
95-70-87-75-77
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84-92-91-83-81
95-80-97-84-85
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